
BOC 5KM CORPORATE - RUN WITH US

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 BOC RUNNING TEAM 00:21:39.20 45

2 THE SENIOR SCHOOL 00:22:40.06 68

3 TSYS CYPRUS 00:22:41.04 73

4 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE 00:23:35.38 101

5 DESTINATION FITNESS 00:24:12.56 104

6 LYKEIO LATSION 00:24:56.28 123

7 MORNINGSIDE 00:27:12.71 170

8 LANDMARK NICOSIA 00:34:23.34 199

9 NUMISMA GROUP 00:31:47.70 214

10 EUROLIFE 00:30:39.09 217

11 MIP ARCITECTURE 00:40:03.46 247

12 PELETICO LTD 00:47:17.46 269

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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BOC 5KM CORPORATE - RUN WITH US

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BOC RUNNING TEAM 00:21:39.20 21 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 5428 GEORGE PANAYI 00:20:12.24 4

2 7 5422 STELIOS PAPAEFTYCHIOU 00:21:27.49 7

3 9 5424 PANOS ERGATOUDES 00:21:49.75 9

4 12 5443 VINEET BISMAL 00:22:13.97 12

5 13 5426 PANAYIOTIS VOSKOS 00:22:32.53 13

2 THE SENIOR SCHOOL 00:22:40.06 39 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 5539 NICOLAOS IORDANOUS 00:20:24.25 5

2 6 5561 MARIOS CHRISTOFOROU 00:20:57.54 6

3 20 5520 STEPHEN LITHGOW 00:23:36.04 16

4 25 5548 NICOS NICOLAIDES 00:24:03.77 20

5 26 5540 PANTELIS SAVVA 00:24:18.72 21

3 TSYS CYPRUS 00:22:41.04 20 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5580 ANASTASIOS TSERONIS 00:19:19.00 3

2 10 5579 ZACHARIAS ECONOMOU 00:21:54.23 10

3 14 5584 NICHOLAS HADJICHARALAMBOUS 00:22:35.53 14

4 28 5565 ALEXANDRA HADJIYIANNI 00:24:36.47 22

5 31 5570 ZOE LEONIDOU 00:24:59.97 24

4 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE 00:23:35.38 28 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5306 PAVLOS SYMEONIDES 00:17:36.51 1

2 22 5327 CONSTANTINOS TARAMOUNTAS 00:23:44.47 18

3 32 5338 COSTAS MAVRIDES 00:25:06.22 25

4 39 5307 EVELINA GEORGIADES 00:25:39.46 28

5 40 5303 GEORGIA MOUNTIS 00:25:50.21 29

5 DESTINATION FITNESS 00:24:12.56 17 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 5453 ANDREAS ANTONIADES 00:21:40.53 8

2 21 5462 PANICOS CONSTANTINOU 00:23:36.78 17

3 24 5444 IOANNA TSOKKOU 00:23:58.26 19

4 34 5449 ANTONIS KONTEMENIOTIS 00:25:15.47 26

5 49 5452 OLIVIA ARISTIDOU 00:26:31.76 34

6 LYKEIO LATSION 00:24:56.28 39 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 5410 MARIOS IRODOTOU 00:21:59.00 11

2 18 5386 CHARALAMBOS CHARALAMBOUS 00:23:21.72 15

3 41 5380 NEOFYTOS NEOFYTOU 00:25:55.71 30

4 44 5394 LEONIDAS CHADJIADAMOU 00:26:23.02 31

5 53 5413 CHRISTOFOROS KAPODISTRIAS 00:27:01.95 36

7 MORNINGSIDE 00:27:12.71 11 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 5493 MARIOS MARDAS 00:24:39.72 23

2 38 5485 CHRISTIANA ANDREOU 00:25:30.71 27

3 60 5499 A B 00:27:44.97 38

4 64 5490 MARIA ALONEFTOU 00:27:58.45 39

5 84 5495 CHRISTINA PAPADOPOULOU 00:30:09.69 43
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BOC 5KM CORPORATE - RUN WITH US

8 LANDMARK NICOSIA 00:34:23.34 15 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5466 ANDREAS PAPACOSTAS 00:18:47.00 2

2 59 5475 NADA PANAYIOTOU 00:27:42.95 37

3 154 5474 CHRISTOS POYIATZIS 00:41:20.40 52

4 155 5478 CHARITON KANGAS 00:41:20.93 53

5 166 5477 TONY VOUROU 00:42:45.43 55

9 NUMISMA GROUP 00:31:47.70 11 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 5500 ANDREAS KARAVIAS 00:26:28.73 32

2 65 5507 MICHAEL CONSTANTINIDES 00:28:20.71 40

3 80 5516 GEORGIOS KORELLIS 00:29:48.96 42

4 105 5505 KONSTANTINOS LASETTAS 00:32:37.47 46

5 158 5513 STANISLAW PELCZAR 00:41:42.65 54

10 EUROLIFE 00:30:39.09 24 217

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 5352 MICHALIS NIOULIKOS 00:26:36.96 35

2 67 5358 ANDREAS SOFOKLEOUS 00:28:43.45 41

3 85 5354 SAVVAS KKOLOS 00:30:17.94 44

4 114 5363 PANICOS LAZAROU 00:33:19.68 48

5 120 5346 STEFANOS CHARALAMBOUS 00:34:17.43 49

11 MIP ARCITECTURE 00:40:03.46 5 247

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 5339 MICHALIS PATSALSOAVIS 00:26:30.71 33

2 126 5340 KALIA AVRAAM 00:35:10.98 50

3 149 5343 MICHAELINA STYLIANOU 00:40:01.40 51

4 181 5341 DEMETRA VOSKOU 00:46:28.65 56

5 201 5342 FOTOULA VOSKOU 00:52:05.57 57

12 PELETICO LTD 00:47:17.46 8 269

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 95 5592 GIORGOS ΜΙΤΣΙΝΓΚΑΣ 00:31:15.98 45

2 109 5590 CHRISTOS ΕΞΑΔΑΚΤΥΛΟΣ 00:33:15.09 47

3 215 5589 ΓΙΟΛΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ 00:57:05.05 58

4 216 5594 ALKIS ΚΟΥΜΑΡΟΣ 00:57:05.10 59

5 217 5595 KOSTAS ΧΕΙΜΩΝΗΣ 00:57:46.09 60
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BOC 5KM CORPORATE - RUN WITH US

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 5306 PAVLOS SYMEONIDES Runner 00:17:36.51 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

2 2 5466 ANDREAS PAPACOSTAS Runner 00:18:47.00 LANDMARK NICOSIA

3 3 5580 ANASTASIOS TSERONIS Runner 00:19:19.00 TSYS CYPRUS

4 4 5428 GEORGE PANAYI Runner 00:20:12.24 BOC RUNNING TEAM

5 5 5539 NICOLAOS IORDANOUS Runner 00:20:24.25 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

6 6 5561 MARIOS CHRISTOFOROU Runner 00:20:57.54 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

7 7 5422 STELIOS PAPAEFTYCHIOU Runner 00:21:27.49 BOC RUNNING TEAM

8 8 5453 ANDREAS ANTONIADES Runner 00:21:40.53 DESTINATION FITNESS

9 9 5424 PANOS ERGATOUDES Runner 00:21:49.75 BOC RUNNING TEAM

10 10 5579 ZACHARIAS ECONOMOU Runner 00:21:54.23 TSYS CYPRUS

11 11 5410 MARIOS IRODOTOU Runner 00:21:59.00 LYKEIO LATSION

12 12 5443 VINEET BISMAL Runner 00:22:13.97 BOC RUNNING TEAM

13 13 5426 PANAYIOTIS VOSKOS Runner 00:22:32.53 BOC RUNNING TEAM

14 14 5584 NICHOLAS HADJICHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:22:35.53 TSYS CYPRUS

15 0 5429 ANDREAS HADJIPIEROU Runner 00:22:38.49 BOC RUNNING TEAM

16 0 5436 FITOS HADJIGEORGIOU Runner 00:22:52.79 BOC RUNNING TEAM

17 0 5425 EVAGORAS GAVRIELIDES Runner 00:23:13.97 BOC RUNNING TEAM

18 15 5386 CHARALAMBOS CHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:23:21.72 LYKEIO LATSION

19 0 5421 LAOURA MICHAELIDOU Runner 00:23:34.01 BOC RUNNING TEAM

20 16 5520 STEPHEN LITHGOW Runner 00:23:36.04 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

21 17 5462 PANICOS CONSTANTINOU Runner 00:23:36.78 DESTINATION FITNESS

22 18 5327 CONSTANTINOS TARAMOUNTAS Runner 00:23:44.47 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

23 0 5437 PHILIPPOS CONSTANTINOU Runner 00:23:57.96 BOC RUNNING TEAM

24 19 5444 IOANNA TSOKKOU Runner 00:23:58.26 DESTINATION FITNESS

25 20 5548 NICOS NICOLAIDES Runner 00:24:03.77 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

26 21 5540 PANTELIS SAVVA Runner 00:24:18.72 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

27 0 5434 MICHALIS PAPACOSTAS Runner 00:24:22.97 BOC RUNNING TEAM

28 22 5565 ALEXANDRA HADJIYIANNI Runner 00:24:36.47 TSYS CYPRUS

29 0 5427 DEMETRIS ZEVLARIS Runner 00:24:37.25 BOC RUNNING TEAM

30 23 5493 MARIOS MARDAS Runner 00:24:39.72 MORNINGSIDE

31 24 5570 ZOE LEONIDOU Runner 00:24:59.97 TSYS CYPRUS

32 25 5338 COSTAS MAVRIDES Runner 00:25:06.22 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

33 0 5568 ANDREAS NICOLAOU Runner 00:25:06.97 TSYS CYPRUS

34 26 5449 ANTONIS KONTEMENIOTIS Runner 00:25:15.47 DESTINATION FITNESS

35 0 5586 SOTIRIS GEORGIOU Runner 00:25:17.21 TSYS CYPRUS

36 0 5572 KOULA NICOLAOU Runner 00:25:23.72 TSYS CYPRUS

37 0 5532 ANNE-MARIE THEODOROU-PERRIER Runner 00:25:24.08 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

38 27 5485 CHRISTIANA ANDREOU Runner 00:25:30.71 MORNINGSIDE

39 28 5307 EVELINA GEORGIADES Runner 00:25:39.46 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

40 29 5303 GEORGIA MOUNTIS Runner 00:25:50.21 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

41 30 5380 NEOFYTOS NEOFYTOU Runner 00:25:55.71 LYKEIO LATSION

42 0 5578 TASOS MODESTOU Runner 00:26:06.97 TSYS CYPRUS

43 0 5523 LIONE SHABAN Runner 00:26:11.71 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

44 31 5394 LEONIDAS CHADJIADAMOU Runner 00:26:23.02 LYKEIO LATSION

45 0 5573 ANDREAS PANAYIOTOU Runner 00:26:23.51 TSYS CYPRUS

46 0 5441 ATHINA KOUTOURI Runner 00:26:27.95 BOC RUNNING TEAM

47 32 5500 ANDREAS KARAVIAS Runner 00:26:28.73 NUMISMA GROUP

48 33 5339 MICHALIS PATSALSOAVIS Runner 00:26:30.71 MIP ARCITECTURE

49 34 5452 OLIVIA ARISTIDOU Runner 00:26:31.76 DESTINATION FITNESS

50 35 5352 MICHALIS NIOULIKOS Runner 00:26:36.96 EUROLIFE

51 0 5569 EVANGELOS ANASTASIADES Runner 00:26:37.76 TSYS CYPRUS
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BOC 5KM CORPORATE - RUN WITH US

52 0 5543 YARDEN TZUR Runner 00:26:46.97 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

53 36 5413 CHRISTOFOROS KAPODISTRIAS Runner 00:27:01.95 LYKEIO LATSION

54 0 5442 PETROS PETROU Runner 00:27:02.45 BOC RUNNING TEAM

55 0 5406 CHARALAMBOS KALIANOS Runner 00:27:02.77 LYKEIO LATSION

56 0 5558 GEORGIES KOUVARAS Runner 00:27:26.32 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

57 0 5435 PANAYIOTIS HADJIPAVLIS Runner 00:27:33.94 BOC RUNNING TEAM

58 0 5400 EVAGGELOS MICHAEL Runner 00:27:41.20 LYKEIO LATSION

59 37 5475 NADA PANAYIOTOU Runner 00:27:42.95 LANDMARK NICOSIA

60 38 5499 A B Runner 00:27:44.97 MORNINGSIDE

61 0 5537 CHRISTOS YIALLOUROS Runner 00:27:54.70 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

62 0 5574 SAVVAS MICHAEL Runner 00:27:56.01 TSYS CYPRUS

63 0 5446 ANDREAS LOUCA Runner 00:27:57.97 DESTINATION FITNESS

64 39 5490 MARIA ALONEFTOU Runner 00:27:58.45 MORNINGSIDE

65 40 5507 MICHAEL CONSTANTINIDES Runner 00:28:20.71 NUMISMA GROUP

66 0 5440 SKEVI PHILIPPOU Runner 00:28:28.97 BOC RUNNING TEAM

67 41 5358 ANDREAS SOFOKLEOUS Runner 00:28:43.45 EUROLIFE

68 0 5439 NICOLETTA PAPANTONIOU Runner 00:28:52.45 BOC RUNNING TEAM

69 0 5405 FILIOS GALANOS Runner 00:28:52.76 LYKEIO LATSION

70 0 5412 MARIOS PAPAGEORGIOU Runner 00:28:54.51 LYKEIO LATSION

71 0 5448 ATHINA KATTOU Runner 00:28:54.76 DESTINATION FITNESS

72 0 5411 MARKOS CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:28:55.26 LYKEIO LATSION

73 0 5404 CHRISTOFOROS ESKANTAR Runner 00:29:00.45 LYKEIO LATSION

74 0 5517 LUCY SIMISTER Runner 00:29:06.02 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

75 0 5454 STELLA ANTONIADOU Runner 00:29:07.69 DESTINATION FITNESS

76 0 5392 STIVEN TENER Runner 00:29:24.69 LYKEIO LATSION

77 0 5331 ANDREAS CHARALAMBIDES Runner 00:29:42.71 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

78 0 5301 MARIA KORNELIOU Runner 00:29:46.97 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

79 0 5433 ANNA KATSINIORIDOU Runner 00:29:46.97 BOC RUNNING TEAM

80 42 5516 GEORGIOS KORELLIS Runner 00:29:48.96 NUMISMA GROUP

81 0 5451 GIORGOS KYPRIANIDES Runner 00:29:54.98 DESTINATION FITNESS

82 0 5456 LOUKIA CONSTANTINOU Runner 00:30:02.75 DESTINATION FITNESS

83 0 5551 PENELOPE ARTEMIS Runner 00:30:07.95 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

84 43 5495 CHRISTINA PAPADOPOULOU Runner 00:30:09.69 MORNINGSIDE

85 44 5354 SAVVAS KKOLOS Runner 00:30:17.94 EUROLIFE

86 0 5542 BEC DRACKLEY Runner 00:30:23.09 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

87 0 5547 EDEN TSUR Runner 00:30:29.93 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

88 0 5431 MARILENA KOUNNAPI Runner 00:30:32.44 BOC RUNNING TEAM

89 0 5552 YUSHAN ZHU Runner 00:30:41.05 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

90 0 5535 ALEX KER-LINDSAY Runner 00:30:45.69 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

91 0 5379 MARIA GEORGIOU Runner 00:30:56.46 LYKEIO LATSION

92 0 5559 PAVLOS BISMAL Runner 00:31:01.99 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

93 0 5534 PEDRO BENEGAN Runner 00:31:03.94 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

94 0 5494 EVI EFTYCHIOU Runner 00:31:11.25 MORNINGSIDE

95 45 5592 GIORGOS ΜΙΤΣΙΝΓΚΑΣ Runner 00:31:15.98 PELETICO LTD

96 0 5519 SOPHIA NEOCLEOUS Runner 00:31:17.93 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

97 0 5521 ZOE IOANNOU Runner 00:31:18.45 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

98 0 5450 CHRISTIANA KONTEMENIOTOU Runner 00:31:36.98 DESTINATION FITNESS

99 0 5423 GEORGE NATHANAEL Runner 00:31:37.93 BOC RUNNING TEAM

100 0 5420 COSTANTINA PATSALIDOU Runner 00:31:44.22 LYKEIO LATSION

101 0 5583 YIANNIS CHRISTODOULIDES Runner 00:32:03.73 TSYS CYPRUS

102 0 5587 CHARITON KANGAS Runner 00:32:04.19 TSYS CYPRUS

103 0 5445 ELENA SAVVIDOU Runner 00:32:06.73 DESTINATION FITNESS

104 0 5585 RAYMOND PINHARRY Runner 00:32:21.97 TSYS CYPRUS

105 46 5505 KONSTANTINOS LASETTAS Runner 00:32:37.47 NUMISMA GROUP
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BOC 5KM CORPORATE - RUN WITH US

106 0 5408 SPYROS DROUSIOTIS Runner 00:32:44.44 LYKEIO LATSION

107 0 5403 MARIA EKOSARI Runner 00:32:50.67 LYKEIO LATSION

108 0 5326 PETROS THEOFILOU Runner 00:33:07.22 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

109 47 5590 CHRISTOS ΕΞΑΔΑΚΤΥΛΟΣ Runner 00:33:15.09 PELETICO LTD

110 0 5577 EIRINI HAILI Runner 00:33:15.18 TSYS CYPRUS

111 0 5567 NATALIE HAMI Runner 00:33:15.44 TSYS CYPRUS

112 0 5518 AMERISSA TSIKALA Runner 00:33:18.48 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

113 0 5447 IRINI MOUSTOURI Runner 00:33:19.22 DESTINATION FITNESS

114 48 5363 PANICOS LAZAROU Runner 00:33:19.68 EUROLIFE

115 0 5464 ANDRIANA CHRISTOFOROU Runner 00:33:27.17 DESTINATION FITNESS

116 0 5393 HELEN SIFOUNA Runner 00:33:31.21 LYKEIO LATSION

117 0 5557 GRAINNE KEDVES-CONSTANTINIDES Runner 00:33:38.92 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

118 0 5600 NIKOLENA EFTHYMIOU Runner 00:33:47.95 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

119 0 5324 MARIA LAZARI Runner 00:33:48.93 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

120 49 5346 STEFANOS CHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:34:17.43 EUROLIFE

121 0 5553 GEORGIOS HAJISAVVA Runner 00:34:28.46 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

122 0 5489 NICOLAS VASILIADES Runner 00:34:47.46 MORNINGSIDE

123 0 5348 ARTEMIS PANTELIDOU Runner 00:34:48.16 EUROLIFE

124 0 5554 GEORGIA DALITI Runner 00:34:48.73 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

125 0 5486 KYRIAKI HADJILAZAROU Runner 00:34:52.47 MORNINGSIDE

126 50 5340 KALIA AVRAAM Runner 00:35:10.98 MIP ARCITECTURE

127 0 5545 CHRISTIAN MICHAELIDES Runner 00:35:24.21 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

128 0 5461 MELANI CONSTANTINOU Runner 00:35:25.96 DESTINATION FITNESS

129 0 5576 ARGYRIS CONSTANTINOU Runner 00:35:36.46 TSYS CYPRUS

130 0 5526 ANDREAS LAMBRAKIS Runner 00:35:45.96 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

131 0 5368 XENIOS CHIMONIDES Runner 00:35:52.69 EUROLIFE

132 0 5374 KATIA ORPHANOU Runner 00:36:25.66 LYKEIO LATSION

133 0 5372 LEFTERIS ELEFTHERIOU Runner 00:36:45.07 EUROLIFE

134 0 5350 IOANNIS IOANNOU Runner 00:36:47.16 EUROLIFE

135 0 5369 STALO CHRYSOSTOMOU Runner 00:36:51.95 EUROLIFE

136 0 5550 LAOURA CHRYSANTHOU Runner 00:36:55.17 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

137 0 5382 ARGIRO PANAGIOTOU Runner 00:37:44.40 LYKEIO LATSION

138 0 5395 NATALIA FRANGOUDE Runner 00:37:45.46 LYKEIO LATSION

139 0 5416 ELENI LOIZOU Runner 00:37:45.46 LYKEIO LATSION

140 0 5438 ELENA LEMESIOU PYRGOU Runner 00:37:54.15 BOC RUNNING TEAM

141 0 5492 MARCOS HADJIMINAS Runner 00:37:55.70 MORNINGSIDE

142 0 5361 MICHALIS VRYONIDES Runner 00:38:37.44 EUROLIFE

143 0 5364 PANICOS XYCHILOS Runner 00:38:37.44 EUROLIFE

144 0 5390 AGGELA CHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:38:40.41 LYKEIO LATSION

145 0 5399 EMILI CHADJITTOFI Runner 00:38:41.44 LYKEIO LATSION

146 0 5367 AVRAAM PEKRIS Runner 00:38:45.94 EUROLIFE

147 0 5549 KATERINA CHRISTOFOROU Runner 00:39:16.45 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

148 0 5409 ZACHARIAS PARASCHOU Runner 00:39:23.15 LYKEIO LATSION

149 51 5343 MICHAELINA STYLIANOU Runner 00:40:01.40 MIP ARCITECTURE

150 0 5396 GEORGE NIKOLAOU Runner 00:40:51.91 LYKEIO LATSION

151 0 5375 TASOS TASOU Runner 00:40:58.45 LYKEIO LATSION

152 0 5397 PARASKEVAS CHADJIKKOS Runner 00:40:58.45 LYKEIO LATSION

153 0 5332 MELINA HADJICHRYSANTHOU Runner 00:40:59.71 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

154 52 5474 CHRISTOS POYIATZIS Runner 00:41:20.40 LANDMARK NICOSIA

155 53 5478 CHARITON KANGAS Runner 00:41:20.93 LANDMARK NICOSIA

156 0 5546 THOMAS CHRISTOFOROU Runner 00:41:21.21 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

157 0 5398 GAVRIELLA CHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:41:38.39 LYKEIO LATSION

158 54 5513 STANISLAW PELCZAR Runner 00:41:42.65 NUMISMA GROUP

159 0 5501 ANTONIS CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:41:43.43 NUMISMA GROUP
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160 0 5414 OLYMBIA THEODOROU Runner 00:42:11.37 LYKEIO LATSION

161 0 5417 MARIA KTORIDOU Runner 00:42:11.92 LYKEIO LATSION

162 0 5524 ELEUTHERI DAMIANOU Runner 00:42:36.88 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

163 0 5377 FOTIS FOTIOU Runner 00:42:42.12 LYKEIO LATSION

164 0 5373 CHARITHEA PANTZIARA Runner 00:42:43.40 LYKEIO LATSION

165 0 5378 ANDREAS KATSUS Runner 00:42:43.40 LYKEIO LATSION

166 55 5477 TONY VOUROU Runner 00:42:45.43 LANDMARK NICOSIA

167 0 5476 TATIANA VOUROU Runner 00:42:46.87 LANDMARK NICOSIA

168 0 5415 XENIA KONOMOU Runner 00:42:51.91 LYKEIO LATSION

169 0 5582 VENKATESH RENGARAJAN Runner 00:42:58.62 TSYS CYPRUS

170 0 5528 NOA NATHANAEL Runner 00:43:23.86 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

171 0 5564 HELEN STAVROU Runner 00:43:25.37 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

172 0 5555 ALEXIS KEDVES-CONSTANTINIDES Runner 00:43:32.12 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

173 0 5556 DINO CONSTANTINIDE Runner 00:43:34.18 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

174 0 5515 ANDREAS ECONOMIDES Runner 00:44:58.41 NUMISMA GROUP

175 0 5560 CHARALAMBOS THEODOROU Runner 00:45:15.61 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

176 0 5502 SANDY ANTONIOU Runner 00:45:46.41 NUMISMA GROUP

177 0 5458 CONSTANTINA GROULLIOU Runner 00:45:58.67 DESTINATION FITNESS

178 0 5455 MICHALIS PAPAZOGLOU Runner 00:45:58.87 DESTINATION FITNESS

179 0 5536 STEPHANIE ELIADOU Runner 00:46:25.02 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

180 0 5562 ANDREANA DAMALA Runner 00:46:25.02 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

181 56 5341 DEMETRA VOSKOU Runner 00:46:28.65 MIP ARCITECTURE

182 0 5370 ANTONIS POLYVIOU Runner 00:46:28.65 EUROLIFE

183 0 5533 ANASTASIA PAPANASTASIOU Runner 00:46:29.41 THE SENIOR SCHOOL

184 0 5479 LAZAROS XYDAS Runner 00:49:49.33 LANDMARK NICOSIA

185 0 5480 ALEXANDROS SFYROERAS Runner 00:49:49.64 LANDMARK NICOSIA

186 0 5385 CHRISTOS PITTARAS Runner 00:50:17.33 LYKEIO LATSION

187 0 5388 COSTAS MENELAOU Runner 00:50:17.39 LYKEIO LATSION

188 0 5389 ANDRI CHADJISTEFANOU Runner 00:50:18.63 LYKEIO LATSION

189 0 5371 MARIA KTYRMITSI Runner 00:50:31.08 EUROLIFE

190 0 5491 JULIANNA RANDE Runner 00:50:34.14 MORNINGSIDE

191 0 5317 HERODOTOS TALIADOROS Runner 00:50:58.32 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

192 0 5503 PHOTINI PALLIKARIDOU Runner 00:51:05.58 NUMISMA GROUP

193 0 5336 CHRISTODOULOS CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:51:18.58 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

194 0 5381 KLEONIKI CONSTANTINIDOU Runner 00:51:21.33 LYKEIO LATSION

195 0 5581 SHOBHA PARTHASARATHY Runner 00:51:27.09 TSYS CYPRUS

196 0 5322 CHRISTINA SPYRITOU Runner 00:51:39.86 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

197 0 5504 KWNSTANTINOS KWNSTANTINOU Runner 00:51:51.33 NUMISMA GROUP

198 0 5308 POLINA PETROU Runner 00:52:00.33 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

199 0 5328 ORESTIS ANASTASIADES Runner 00:52:01.07 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

200 0 5309 YIOTA CONSTANTINIDES Runner 00:52:04.32 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

201 57 5342 FOTOULA VOSKOU Runner 00:52:05.57 MIP ARCITECTURE

202 0 5347 ELENA GIORGALLA Runner 00:52:28.82 EUROLIFE

203 0 5603 RANIA CHIMONIDOU Runner 00:52:29.32 EUROLIFE

204 0 5349 EVANGELIA KYRIAKOU Runner 00:52:29.81 EUROLIFE

205 0 5602 MARTHA CHIMONIDOU Runner 00:53:31.11 EUROLIFE

206 0 5488 ELISAVET THEODOROU Runner 00:53:59.12 MORNINGSIDE

207 0 5319 NASO NICOLAOU Runner 00:54:25.36 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

208 0 5320 CHRYSANTHOS MIRALAIS Runner 00:54:26.37 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

209 0 5383 ILIANA CONSTANTINOU Runner 00:54:57.12 LYKEIO LATSION

210 0 5512 PETROS KARAVIAS Runner 00:54:57.35 NUMISMA GROUP

211 0 5366 MARGARITA MIKELLIDOU Runner 00:54:59.79 EUROLIFE

212 0 5356 GIANNOS MOISEOS Runner 00:55:00.37 EUROLIFE

213 0 5318 KATERINA TELIOGLANIDOU Runner 00:55:57.79 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE
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214 0 5313 ERI KOZAKOU Runner 00:55:58.10 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

215 58 5589 ΓΙΟΛΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ Runner 00:57:05.05 PELETICO LTD

216 59 5594 ALKIS ΚΟΥΜΑΡΟΣ Runner 00:57:05.10 PELETICO LTD

217 60 5595 KOSTAS ΧΕΙΜΩΝΗΣ Runner 00:57:46.09 PELETICO LTD

218 0 5593 NIKOS ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ Runner 00:57:47.34 PELETICO LTD

219 0 5353 ROULA NICOLAOU Runner 00:57:52.04 EUROLIFE

220 0 5355 LOUKIA KASIOULI Runner 00:57:55.34 EUROLIFE

221 0 5351 STELLA CHAMBAKI Runner 00:57:56.06 EUROLIFE

222 0 5591 GIANOULA ΚΑΡΗ Runner 00:58:14.54 PELETICO LTD

223 0 5329 LINA FENERIDOU Runner 00:58:16.06 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

224 0 5334 ANZHELA PACHAJYAN Runner 00:58:16.59 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

225 0 5330 MARIA MARATHEFTI Runner 01:01:40.03 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

226 0 5302 VICTORIA PAPAGIANNIS Runner 01:01:42.03 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

227 0 5325 MARIA PILIA LOUCA Runner 01:01:48.27 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

228 0 5335 CHARIS KYRIAKOU Runner 01:01:51.52 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

229 0 5314 CHRYSO DEKATRIS Runner 01:02:01.02 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE

230 0 5588 ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ Runner 01:02:02.57 PELETICO LTD

231 0 5472 JOANNA TSIVICOS Runner 01:03:33.75 LANDMARK NICOSIA

232 0 5473 SOPHIA ANASTASIOU Runner 01:03:34.27 LANDMARK NICOSIA

233 0 5470 SOFI ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Runner 01:03:36.01 LANDMARK NICOSIA

234 0 5471 PANTELIS PANTELIS Runner 01:03:36.26 LANDMARK NICOSIA

235 0 5483 MYRIAM COSNTANTINIDOU Runner 01:03:36.76 LANDMARK NICOSIA

236 0 5482 CHRISTAKIS CHRISTODOLOU Runner 01:03:37.01 LANDMARK NICOSIA

237 0 5465 DORA PAPACOSTA Runner 01:03:40.76 LANDMARK NICOSIA

238 0 5305 SOPHIA SAVVA Runner 01:07:50.99 CHRYSOSTOMIDES LAW OFFICE
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